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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bergyn Baliton8051
Palm Coast

9.050 9.100 9.7259.450 37.325
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keelin Coleman8410
CATS of Wellington

9.050 9.050 9.4009.250 36.750
2T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Bellarae Newby8050
Palm Coast

8.650 9.025 9.3009.200 36.175
8 3 3 3 3 

3 

Emmi Daykin7961
Motions Unlimited

8.850 8.500 8.7509.100 35.200
6 6 4 7T 4 

4 

Sophia Roberts8402
CATS of Wellington

9.150 8.150 9.1508.225 34.675
1 9T 8 5T 5 

5 

Olivia LaHaye8686
Shooting Stars FL

8.450 8.550 8.6509.000 34.650
10 5 5 10 6 

6 

Liana Dimovski132
Apollo   FL

9.050 8.700 8.7508.075 34.575
2T 4 9 7T 7 

7 

Layla Barber8690
Shooting Stars FL

8.150 8.400 9.2258.750 34.525
11 7 6 4 8 

8 

Sophia Cannon127
Apollo   FL

9.025 8.150 8.4758.325 33.975
5 9T 7 12 9 

9 

Gabriella Royston7962
Motions Unlimited

8.550 8.300 8.5508.000 33.400
9 8 10T 11 10 

10 

Calee McDonald136
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.000 8.7007.900 33.350
7 11 12 9 11 

11 

Desirae Jones8691
Shooting Stars FL

7.750 7.100 9.1508.000 32.000
12 12 10T 5T 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Marshall8145
Rising Stars  FL

9.325 9.250 9.5509.050 37.175
1 2T 4 1 1 

1 

Leilani Gillie8467
Golden City

9.125 9.100 9.3509.225 36.800
4 5 1 4 2T

2T

Haylee Crowder129
Apollo   FL

9.300 9.200 9.1259.175 36.800
2 4 2 6 2T

2T

Aryannah Rosa8052
Palm Coast

8.550 9.475 9.5009.125 36.650
10 1 3 2 4 

4 

Kiara O'Neal8460
Golden City

9.150 8.900 9.4258.000 35.475
3 7 11 3 5 

5 

Sofia Zayas8053
Palm Coast

8.700 9.250 9.0008.325 35.275
8 2T 10 8 6 

6 

Samantha Stone8056
Palm Coast

8.600 8.600 8.9008.675 34.775
9 10 7 9T 7 

7 

Natalia Castro Vargas8875
InternationalBogota

8.300 9.050 8.9008.500 34.750
11 6 9 9T 8 

8 

Nicole Campos8403
CATS of Wellington

9.100 8.700 9.0257.875 34.700
5 9 12 7 9 

9 

Marissa Rivera8688
Shooting Stars FL

8.800 7.600 9.2008.800 34.400
7 11 5T 5 10 

10 

Jaiden Gilbert7959
Motions Unlimited

8.250 8.725 8.7008.650 34.325
12 8 8 12 11 

11 

Maria Villegas Araoz8881
InternationalBogota

9.050 7.350 8.8508.800 34.050
6 12 5T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Stabile8986
Rising Stars  FL

9.250 9.300 9.1509.500 37.200
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Molly Finan8455
Golden City

9.250 9.075 9.4509.400 37.175
2T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Skylar Maxwell8054
Palm Coast

9.000 9.325 9.3509.450 37.125
6 1 2 3 3 

3 

Lauren Owen8965
Palm Coast

9.150 9.200 9.4759.000 36.825
5 3 4 1 4 

4 

Shannon Gomez134
Apollo   FL

9.550 8.800 8.9758.400 35.725
1 5 8 5 5 

5 

Breyana Heller488
Gallagher's

8.250 8.725 8.9008.800 34.675
10T 6 5 6 6 

6 

Kira Jackson135
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.050 8.4258.700 34.375
4 9T 6 9 7 

7 

Reese Woodruff142
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.450 8.8008.425 34.125
8 7 7 7T 8 

8 

Emelia Burckhardt126
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.200 8.8008.350 33.600
10T 8 9T 7T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Blankenship487
Gallagher's

8.100 7.800 8.4008.350 32.650
12 12 9T 10 10 

10 

Savannah Hodges102
Gallagher's

8.400 8.050 8.3007.750 32.500
9 9T 12 11 11 

11 

Riley Craver128
Apollo   FL

8.500 7.850 7.6008.150 32.100
7 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Bartlett8454
Golden City

9.500 9.250 9.8259.525 38.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Prioli138
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.200 9.0508.975 36.125
5 2 4 4T 2 

2 

Courtnie Lee8462
Golden City

8.950 7.975 9.3009.450 35.675
4 11 2 2 3 

3 

Sydney Saccasyn141
Apollo   FL

9.200 8.925 9.0508.475 35.650
2 3 7 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Diedrich8466
Golden City

8.650 8.800 8.9509.100 35.500
7 4 3 6 5 

5 

Ella Greene998
Funtastics

8.350 8.475 8.7258.750 34.300
8 6 6 9 6 

6 

Marissa McKibbon8685
Shooting Stars FL

9.000 8.000 8.8508.300 34.150
3 10 8 7 7 

7 

Rachel Zheng8689
Shooting Stars FL

8.050 8.300 8.6508.950 33.950
11 9 5 10 8 

8 

Karlie Navor8415
CATS of Wellington

8.300 8.400 9.0758.150 33.925
9T 8 10 3 9 

9 

Zuhra Brand125
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.425 8.6007.725 33.500
6 7 12 11 10 

10 

Celia Young8465
Golden City

8.300 8.600 8.7757.750 33.425
9T 5 11 8 11 

11 

Anais Small7960
Motions Unlimited

8.000 7.900 8.3008.200 32.400
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Whidden8456
Golden City

9.300 9.275 9.3508.950 36.875
1 1 7 2 1 

1 

Ashleigh Adams8453
Golden City

9.000 9.100 9.4009.125 36.625
6T 4 4 1 2 

2 

Hayden Hillgruber8469
Golden City

8.700 9.125 9.3009.225 36.350
11 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Diago997
Funtastics

8.850 9.075 9.2509.075 36.250
10 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Lauren Mielke8463
Golden City

9.050 8.900 9.2509.000 36.200
5 7 6 4T 5T

5T

Gracie Paolillo137
Apollo   FL

9.200 9.075 8.7009.225 36.200
2T 5T 2T 11 5T

5T

Sophia LaCosta8412
CATS of Wellington

9.000 8.800 9.2508.900 35.950
6T 8T 8 4T 7 

7 

Halle Romerhaus140
Apollo   FL

9.100 8.800 9.1008.725 35.725
4 8T 9 8T 8 

8 

Veronique  Beckers124
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.400 8.9009.400 35.700
6T 11 1 10 9 

9 

Ava Rieser999
Funtastics

8.900 8.725 9.1008.600 35.325
9 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Olivia Trlak8461
Golden City

9.200 9.200 9.2007.650 35.250
2T 2 12 7 11 

11 

Meaghan Fowler7958
Motions Unlimited

8.350 7.900 8.6758.650 33.575
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp6
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayli Newman8058
Palm Coast

9.250 9.025 9.8009.275 37.350
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Karlee DeFreitas8452
Golden City

9.050 9.225 9.2259.275 36.775
4 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Gabriela Cortez Espejo8876
InternationalBogota

9.450 8.500 9.0259.100 36.075
1 10 4 6T 3 

3 

Alyssia Bouyoucas8457
Golden City

8.950 8.600 9.4009.025 35.975
5 9 6 2 4 

4 

Riley White8055
Palm Coast

8.450 9.375 8.9509.150 35.925
9 1 3 9T 5 

5 

Danielle Dara130
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.975 9.0259.075 35.825
6 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Arianna Nettles8416
CATS of Wellington

8.600 8.950 9.1008.825 35.475
7 5 10 5 7 

7 

Milan Gillum133
Apollo   FL

8.500 8.675 9.0008.975 35.150
8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Samantha Hogan8411
CATS of Wellington

8.200 8.925 9.3258.400 34.850
10 6 11 3 9T

9T

Laura Garavito8883
InternationalBogota

9.100 8.650 8.1508.950 34.850
3 8 8 12 9T

9T

Lory Tarvit8687
Shooting Stars FL

7.700 7.900 8.9508.875 33.425
11 12 9 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Sanchez Tovar8880
InternationalBogota

7.600 8.350 8.3007.950 32.200
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C8 grp7
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Rodriguez139
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.050 9.6509.350 37.200
3T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Allie Humphrey8450
Golden City

9.250 9.300 9.2509.300 37.100
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Paola Silva8468
Golden City

9.450 9.125 9.2758.600 36.450
1 2 8T 3 3 

3 

Kayla Levins8413
CATS of Wellington

8.750 8.275 9.7009.225 35.950
8 11 3 1 4T

4T

Jessica Richard8459
Golden City

9.150 8.800 9.1008.900 35.950
3T 5T 4 6T 4T

4T

Yael Cuperman Steiner8882
InternationalBogota

9.000 8.800 9.0508.800 35.650
6 5T 5 9 6 

6 

Valentina Pedroza Fuentes8878
InternationalBogota

8.700 9.000 8.7008.750 35.150
9 4 6 11 7 

7 

Adrianna Stabile8987
Rising Stars  FL

8.650 8.725 9.1758.525 35.075
10 7 10 5 8 

8 

Sofia Lugo Riveros8877
InternationalBogota

8.900 8.475 8.9508.600 34.925
7 10 8T 10 9 

9 

Madison Tuch8458
Golden City

8.400 8.650 9.0758.725 34.850
11 8 7 8 10 

10 

Lauren Grant8057
Palm Coast

9.150 8.100 9.1008.475 34.825
3T 12 11 6T 11 

11 

Elisa Whitcomb101
Gallagher's

7.800 8.600 7.9008.400 32.700
12 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rising Stars  FL 3S 109.450 27.225 27.275 27.075 27.875
11 1 1

2 Funtastics 3S 105.875 26.100 26.275 26.425 27.075
22 2 2

3 Motions Unlimited 3S 103.800 25.750 25.525 26.400 26.125
33 3 3
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: C8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 3L 113.150 28.250 27.825 28.375 28.700
21 2 1

2 Palm Coast 3L 112.925 27.550 28.175 28.175 29.025
14 1 2

3 Apollo   FL 3L 111.375 28.050 27.475 27.975 27.875
42 3 3

4 CATS of Wellington 3L 110.025 27.300 26.925 27.375 28.425
35 4 4

5 InternationalBogota 3L 108.325 27.600 26.850 26.850 27.025
53 5 5
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Women / 3A / 3A C9 grp1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Goldenbaum163
Naples Progressive

9.050 8.925 9.5508.650 36.175
3 1 5 1 1 

1 

Skylar Henry8486
Gyminators

9.200 8.775 8.8508.575 35.400
1 2 6 5T 2 

2 

Taylor Clark8484
Gyminators

9.100 8.400 9.3008.425 35.225
2 6 8T 2 3 

3 

Gianna DiGiovanni7981
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 8.625 9.1258.475 34.825
6T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Gianna Robinson964
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 8.500 9.1758.950 34.475
11 4 3 3 5 

5 

Nina Rosado166
Naples Progressive

8.650 8.050 8.6509.050 34.400
5 7 2 8 6 

6 

Lydia Mikell7978
N FLA Orange Park

8.250 8.450 8.8508.750 34.300
8 5 4 5T 7 

7 

Tabita Mikell7975
N FLA Orange Park

8.050 7.925 8.5009.350 33.825
10 8 1 9 8 

8 

Giovanna Pannozzo7976
N FLA Orange Park

8.800 7.050 8.8508.400 33.100
4 11 10 5T 9 

9 

Kaylee Kirkland7977
N FLA Orange Park

8.150 7.725 8.4508.425 32.750
9 9 8T 10 10 

10 

Katie Beth Bradford7983
N FLA Orange Park

8.600 7.450 7.9008.200 32.150
6T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A C9 grp2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Abbadessa8236
Top Contenders

9.550 9.225 9.7009.725 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Clark8935
Naples Progressive

9.250 9.025 9.2259.050 36.550
4 2 5 5 2 

2 

Azhah Johnson8487
Gyminators

9.400 8.950 8.9259.200 36.475
2T 3T 3 6 3 

3 

Lily Lucas164
Naples Progressive

9.400 8.700 9.2509.100 36.450
2T 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Avery Crawford7980
N FLA Orange Park

8.700 8.675 9.3509.300 36.025
8 8 2 2T 5 

5 

Alaya Saulsby8490
Gyminators

9.150 8.700 9.3508.400 35.600
5T 5T 8 2T 6 

6 

Skylar Kelly7839
CATS of Jupiter

9.150 8.950 8.7508.625 35.475
5T 3T 6 7 7 

7 

Elisabeth Cook8907
Taylor

8.550 8.700 8.6007.850 33.700
9 5T 9T 8 8 

8 

Felicity Emory8910
Taylor

8.850 7.975 7.7008.500 33.025
7 11 7 11 9 

9 

Molly Lundy8913
Taylor

8.350 8.225 8.4007.850 32.825
11 9 9T 9 10 

10 

Anna Ellison8909
Taylor

8.400 8.075 8.2757.550 32.300
10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3A / 3A C9 grp3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Vosmik8492
Gyminators

9.550 9.550 9.4509.600 38.150
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Parklyn Gardner8485
Gyminators

9.350 9.225 9.7259.025 37.325
3 3 5T 1 2 

2 

Angelique Scarano8243
Top Contenders

9.600 8.925 9.4759.125 37.125
1 5 4 4 3T

3T

Yanni Oliver8851
Gyminators

9.150 9.250 9.5509.175 37.125
4 2 3 3 3T

3T

Elicia Phaneuf8241
Top Contenders

9.100 8.950 9.5759.225 36.850
5 4 2 2 5 

5 

Emily Johnson8912
Taylor

8.950 8.300 9.0759.025 35.350
7 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Imani Franklin7979
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.150 9.0508.700 34.900
6 9 8T 8 7 

7 

Kerrington Scott8491
Gyminators

8.650 8.125 9.1008.850 34.725
10 10 7 6 8 

8 

Carly Ober7843
CATS of Jupiter

8.700 8.650 8.1008.700 34.150
9 6 8T 11 9 

9 

Alana Demps8908
Taylor

8.350 8.225 8.5758.225 33.375
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Emma Gray8911
Taylor

8.750 7.800 7.8508.175 32.575
8 11 12 12 11 

11 

Steffanye Rosa9003
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 6.900 8.8508.600 32.400
12 12 10 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C9 grp4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiera Fuentes8383
Brandy Johnson's

9.525 9.300 9.3509.250 37.425
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Laney Maynard8240
Top Contenders

9.550 9.125 9.4259.225 37.325
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Kayla Crosby8237
Top Contenders

9.350 9.100 9.3758.825 36.650
3 5 6 3 3 

3 

Jacqueline Jones8239
Top Contenders

9.100 9.150 9.0509.175 36.475
7 3 3 7 4 

4 

Ana Bleeker8382
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.075 9.3258.775 36.375
6 6 7 5 5 

5 

Ashley Asdot8483
Gyminators

9.250 8.675 9.0009.050 35.975
5 8 4 8 6 

6 

Emma Lewis8384
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.500 9.1758.400 35.375
4 10 11 6 7 

7 

Ella Johnson9002
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 8.700 9.4758.625 35.350
11 7 9 1 8 

8 

Victoria Perez165
Naples Progressive

8.700 8.600 8.8758.850 35.025
10 9 5 10 9 

9 

Katelynne Russell8489
Gyminators

8.850 9.200 8.4758.000 34.525
9 2 12 11 10 

10 

Skyler Irving8938
Team Aerial Stars

8.950 8.050 8.3008.550 33.850
8 11 10 12 11 

11 

Paige Rosenthal967
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 7.500 8.9008.650 33.350
12 12 8 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / 3A C9 grp5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Johnsen8238
Top Contenders

9.575 9.325 9.8009.350 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessie Turner8244
Top Contenders

9.300 8.800 9.0509.325 36.475
3 4T 2 7 2 

2 

Jenna Lynn Enget8741
Team Aerial Stars

9.400 8.825 9.3758.750 36.350
2 3 7 3 3 

3 

Brittney Bowers8385
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.075 9.3008.650 36.075
8 2 8T 4 4 

4 

Caroline Hedger8276
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.000 9.2009.125 35.525
4T 9 4 5 5 

5 

Kayleen Peraza8386
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.400 9.1758.775 35.500
6T 8 6 6 6T

6T

Kiara Rodriguez966
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 8.800 8.7509.050 35.500
10 4T 5 10 6T

6T

Katherine McCaffrey8279
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.675 9.4509.300 35.425
9 11 3 2 8 

8 

Chloe Byrne7850
CATS of Jupiter

9.200 8.500 8.8508.650 35.200
4T 6 8T 8T 9 

9 

Teigen Pederson8387
Brandy Johnson's

9.150 8.475 8.8508.200 34.675
6T 7 12 8T 10 

10 

Jeanne Michelle McCaughey965
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 7.850 8.0508.525 32.425
12 10 10 11 11 

11 

Sarah Griffin7851
CATS of Jupiter

8.150 7.625 7.4008.300 31.475
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 3S 110.250 28.025 27.450 26.800 27.975
21 1 2

2 Naples Progressive 3S 109.575 27.700 26.650 27.200 28.025
12 2 1

3 Coast Elite - FL 3S 105.950 25.750 26.000 26.650 27.550
34 4 3

4 CATS of Jupiter 3S 104.825 27.050 26.100 25.975 25.700
43 3 4
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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: C9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 3L 113.900 28.725 27.700 28.400 29.075
11 2 1

2 Gyminators 3L 113.025 28.300 28.025 27.975 28.725
22 1 2

3 N FLA Orange Park 3L 107.175 26.500 25.750 27.400 27.525
33 3 3
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